Place First Name Surname

Place

~No o s wN =

Place

Place

Harry
Matt
Leon
George
Callum
Rohan
Jamie
Nicolas
Yusuf
will
Alexis
Jordan
Kenzo
Mark
Timin
Louis
Kane

First Name

Ricky
Edward
Adam
Billy
Lucas
Adam
Ahmed

First Name

Lewis
Marco
Elliott
James
Luke
Andrew
Peter
Perry
Michael
Paul
Daniel
Alex
Anthony
Faisal
Simon
Ross
William
Hani
Jonathan
Luke
Matthew

First Name

Ricky
Nicolas
James
Oliver
Tom
Matthew
David
Jack
Jack
Tarun
Dontony
Raj
Matthew
Warren
Jack

First Name

Jack
Ciaran
David
Michael
Tom
Adam
Anthony
Alex
Ben
Tom
Calum
Craig

Jukes
Conder
Berchie
Sadler
Mitchel
Singh
Woodman
Gore
Kenawy
Hutchinson
De Vivenot
Fairclough
Motohashi
Norman
Rickaby
South
Wright

Surname

Fryer
Walker
Wood
Mayger
Navarro
Prunty
Kenawy

Surname

Nuttall
Navarro
Woods
Keeling
Conder
Hutchinson
Smart
Luckins
Alishaw
Norman
Foskett
Simpson
Wood
Bhatti
Green
Montgomery
Hammond
Legris
Littles
Parkinson
Whadcoat

Surname

James
Smith
Williamson
Green
Randall
Tuff
Luckham
Mayger
Diggins
Kundi

Gandy
Berchie
Wood

Surname

Claridge
Mulkeen
Lloyd
Biedul
Harris
Harding
Worley
Marr
Parkinson
Surey
Diggins
McMurray

Club

Ruislip
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ealing
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ealing
Ealing
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ealing
Ruislip
Ealing

Club

Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip

Club

Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ealing
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ealing
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ealing
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ealing

Club

Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ealing
Ealing
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds

Club

Ruislip
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ealing
Ruislip
Seabyrds

Year

96

Year

95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Year

94
93
93
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
93
93
94
93
94
93
93
94

Year

91
92
91
91
92
91
91
92
92
92
92
92
92
9
92

Year

89
88
89
90
920
89
88
90
90
90
90
88

Event Name

25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly
25m Butterfly

Event Name

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

Event Name

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

Event Name

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

Event Name

50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

Time

00:18.44
00:20.51
00:21.13
00:22.55
00:22.55
00:22.75
00:24.68
00:25.32
00:26.40
00:27.37
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

Time

00:40.98
00:43.10
00:43.41
00:43.95
00:47.26
00:47.48
01:00.94

Time

00:36.27
00:36.62
00:36.72
00:39.56

Time

00:32.08
00:32.47
00:33.04
00:33.19
00:33.50
00:34.27
00:36.39

00:47.68
DQ
NS
NS

Time

00:29.15
00:30.08
00:30.10
00:30.67
00:31.25
00:31.36

Points

Cooo0oo0O0O0OO0OO0O0COANWEGO®

Points
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Points
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Points
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Points

CooocooaN®WwhAOO®

Place First Name Surname

Place

~No o s wN =

Place

Place

Place

Harry
Callum
George
Rohan
Matt
Kane
Jamie
Nicolas
Will
Kenzo
Mark
Yusuf
Timin
Leon
Alexis
Jordan
Louis

First Name

Ricky
Edward
Billy
Adam
Adam
Lucas
Ahmed

First Name

Faisal
Elliott
Peter
Lewis
James
Simon
Luke
Marco
Luke
Perry
Andrew
Anthony
Paul
Hani
Michael
Alex
Daniel
Ross
William
Jonathan
Matthew

First Name

James
Matthew
Oliver
Tarun
Ricky
Tom
Nicolas
Matthew
David
Jack
Jack
Dontony
Raj
Warren
Jack

First Name

Jack
David
Anthony
Ciaran
Michael
Tom
Adam
Ben
Calum
Alex
Tom
Craig

Jukes
Mitchel
Sadler
Singh
Conder
Wright
Woodman
Gore
Hutchinson
Motohashi
Norman
Kenawy
Rickaby
Berchie

De Vivenot
Fairclough
South

Surname

Fryer
Walker
Mayger
Wood
Prunty
Navarro
Kenawy

Surname

Bhatti
Woods
Smart
Nuttall
Keeling
Green
Parkinson
Navarro
Conder
Luckins
Hutchinson
Wood
Norman
Legris
Alishaw
Simpson
Foskett
Montgomery
Hammond
Littles
Whadcoat

Surname

Williamson
Tuff
Green
Kundi
James
Randall
Smith
Gandy
Luckham
Mayger
Diggins
Gill
Chana
Berchie
Wood

Surname

Claridge
Lloyd
Worley
Mulkeen
Biedul
Harris
Harding
Parkinson
Diggins
Marr
Surey
McMurray

Club

Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ealing
Ruislip
Ealing
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ealing
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ealing
Ruislip
Ealing
Seabyrds
Ruislip

Club

Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip

Club

Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ealing
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ealing
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ealing
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ealing

Club

Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ealing
Ealing
Ruislip
Seabyrds

Club

Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ealing
Seabyrds

Year

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
96
97
97
97
96
97
97

Year

95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Year

93
93
93
94
94
93
93
93
94
93
93
94
93
%4
93
94
%4
o4
93
93
%4

Year

91
91
91
92
91
92
92
92
91
92
92
92
92
91
92

Year

89
89
88
88
90
90
89
90
90
90
90
88

Event Name

25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke
25m Backstroke

Event Name

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

Event Name

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

Event Name

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

Event Name

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

Time

00:20.90
00:21.14
00:21.40
00:21.50
00:21.94
00:23.39
00:24.48
00:24.49
00:24.88
00:25.15
00:25.73
00:27.75
00:29.22
DQ
DQ
NS
NS

Time

00:37.52
00:41.58
00:43.28
00:43.41
00:44.48
00:48.11
00:48.67

Time

00:36.57
00:37.25
00:38.36
00:38.39
00:40.45
00:40.62
00:40.70
00:40.76
00:42.50
00:44.58
00:45.01
00:45.75
00:46.39
00:47.35
00:48.18
00:49.06
00:49.15
01:02.06
NS
NS
NS

Time

00:32.46
00:33.54
00:33.84
00:36.27
00:36.47
00:36.60
00:36.65
00:38.01
00:38.22
00:38.93
00:40.19
00:45.07
00:46.22
NS
NS

Time

00:30.19
00:31.16
00:31.62
00:31.88
00:31.90
00:32.06
00:33.88
00:34.54
00:34.62
00:36.28
00:38.29
NS

Points

Coooooco0oo00O0OoOaANwWAOO®

Points
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Points
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Points
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Place First Name Surname

Place

~No o s wN

Place

Place

Place

Matt
Leon
Callum
George
Harry
Nicolas
Yusuf
Kenzo
Jamie
Alexis
Kane
Timin
Jordan
will
Rohan
Mark
Louis

First Name

Ricky
Adam
Lucas
Billy
Edward
Ahmed
Adam

First Name

Elliott
Marco
Faisal
Luke
William
Lewis
Simon
Peter
Luke
James
Perry
Daniel
Andrew
Hani
Michael
Alex
Ross
Anthony
Jonathan
Matthew
Paul

First Name

Oliver
Jack
Matthew
James
Ricky
Jack
Nicolas
David
Tarun
Tom
Dontony
Raj
Warren
Matthew
Jack

First Name

David
Ciaran
Adam
Anthony
Jack
Ben
Michael
Tom
Alex
Tom
Calum
Craig

Club
Conder Ruislip
Berchie Ruislip
Mitchel Seabyrds
Sadler Ruislip
Jukes Ruislip
Gore Seabyrds
Kenawy Ruislip
Motohashi  Ruislip
Woodman Seabyrds
De Vivenot Ealing
Wright Ealing
Rickaby Ealing
Fairclough Seabyrds
Hutchinson Ealing
Singh Ealing
Norman Ruislip
South Ruislip
Surname  Club
Fryer Seabyrds
Wood Ruislip
Navarro Ruislip
Mayger Seabyrds
Walker Ruislip
Kenawy Ruislip
Prunty Seabyrds
Surname  Club
Woods Seabyrds
Navarro Ruislip
Bhatti Seabyrds
Parkinson  Seabyrds
Hammond Ruislip
Nuttall Ruislip
Green Seabyrds
Smart Seabyrds
Conder Ruislip
Keeling Seabyrds
Luckins Seabyrds
Foskett Ruislip
Hutchinson Ealing
Legris Ruislip
Alishaw Ealing
Simpson  Seabyrds
Montgomery Ealing
Wood Seabyrds
Littles Ruislip
Whadcoat Ealing
Norman Ruislip
Surname  Club
Green Seabyrds
Diggins Ruislip
Tuff Seabyrds
Williamson Seabyrds
James Seabyrds
Mayger Seabyrds
Smith Seabyrds
Luckham  Ruislip
Kundi Seabyrds
Randall Ruislip
Gill Ealing
Chana Ealing
Berchie Ruislip
Gandy Ruislip
Wood Seabyrds
Surname  Club
Lloyd Seabyrds
Mulkeen Seabyrds
Harding Ruislip
Worley Ruislip
Claridge Ruislip
Parkinson  Seabyrds
Biedul Ruislip
Harris Seabyrds
Marr Ruislip
Surey Ealing
Diggins Ruislip
McMurray ~ Seabyrds

Year

96
97
96
96
96
96
97
97
96
96
96
97
97
96
96
96
97

Year

95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Year

93
93
93
93
93
9
93
93
%
9
93
%
93
9
93
9
9
9
93
9
93

Year

91
92
91
91
91
92
92
91
92
92
92
92
91
92
92

Year

89
88
89
88
89
90
920
90
920
90
920
88

Event Name

25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke
25m Breaststroke

Event Name

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

Event Name

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

Event Name

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

Event Name

50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke

Time

00:24.95
00:25.34
00:25.93
00:25.93
00:26.60
00:26.61
00:27.74
00:28.66
00:29.24
00:29.39
00:29.52
00:35.90
DQ
DQ
DQ
NS
NS

Time

00:47.36
00:47.36
00:47.50
00:47.50
00:54.35
00:54.52
00:55.99

Time

00:40.45
00:41.11
00:41.46
00:42.03
00:44.25
00:45.71
00:46.39
00:47.03
00:48.68
00:50.12
00:51.81
00:53.65
00:54.94
00:55.50
00:56.74
00:57.24
00:57.97
NS
NS
NS
NS

Time

00:37.64
00:38.24
00:39.08
00:39.12
00:39.45
00:42.19
00:43.14
00:43.22
00:43.40
00:45.86
00:45.96
00:53.56
NS
NS
NS

Time

00:32.08
00:34.78
00:35.14
00:35.35
00:35.37
00:36.37
00:38.79
00:39.94
00:40.47
00:42.98
00:43.61
NS

Points

Coococoo0O0OocO0OO-ANWAGO®

Points
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Points

0000000000000 O0O=2NWHAMN®D

Points
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Points

cCoocococo-aNwWhAOO®

Place First Name Surname

Place

No o s ®N =

Place

Place

Place

Matt
Rohan
Harry
George
Jamie
Leon
Nicolas
will
Kenzo
Alexis
Yusuf
Kane
Jordan
Timin
Callum
Mark
Louis

First Name

Ricky
Edward
Billy
Adam
Adam
Lucas
Ahmed

First Name

William
Elliott
Lewis
Peter
Faisal
James
Luke
Marco
Simon
Luke
Andrew
Perry
Daniel
Hani
Alex
Michael
Ross
Jonathan
Paul
Matthew
Anthony

First Name

James
Matthew
Oliver
Ricky
Nicolas
Jack
David
Tom
Jack
Tarun
Dontony
Raj
Warren
Matthew
Jack

First Name

Jack
David
Ciaran
Adam
Michael
Tom
Ben
Anthony
Calum
Alex
Tom
Craig

Conder
Singh
Jukes
Sadler
Woodman
Berchie
Gore
Hutchinson
Motohashi
De Vivenot
Kenawy
Wright
Fairclough
Rickaby
Mitchel
Norman
South

Surname

Fryer
Walker
Mayger
Wood
Prunty
Navarro
Kenawy

Surname

Hammond
Woods
Nuttall
Smart
Bhatti
Keeling
Parkinson
Navarro
Green
Conder
Hutchinson
Luckins
Foskett
Legris
Simpson
Alishaw
Montgomery
Littles
Norman
Whadcoat
Wood

Surname

Williamson
Tuff
Green
James
Smith
Diggins
Luckham
Randall
Mayger
Kundi
Gill
Chana
Berchie
Gandy
Wood

Surname

Claridge
Lloyd
Mulkeen
Harding
Biedul
Harris
Parkinson
Worley
Diggins
Marr
Surey
McMurray

Club

Ruislip
Ealing
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ealing
Ruislip
Ealing
Ruislip
Ealing
Seabyrds
Ealing
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip

Club

Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip

Club

Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ealing
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Ealing
Ealing
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ealing
Seabyrds

Club

Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ealing
Ealing
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds

Club

Ruislip
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Seabyrds
Seabyrds
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ruislip
Ealing
Seabyrds

Year

96
96
96
96
96
97
96
96
97
96
97
96
97
97
96
96
97

Year

95
95
95
95
95
95
95

Year

93
93
%
93
93
%
93
93
93
%
93
93
%
%
%
93
%
93
93
%
%

Year

91
91
91
91
92
92
91
92
92
92
92
92
91
92
92

Year

89
89
88
89
920
90
920
88
920
90
920
88

Event Name

25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl
25m Frontcrawl

Event Name

50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl

Event Name

50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcraw!
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl

Event Name

50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl

Event Name

50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl
50m Frontcrawl

Time

00:17.26
00:17.34
00:17.53
00:18.22
00:18.40
00:18.64
00:19.16
00:19.78
00:20.78
00:20.97
00:21.01
00:21.58
00:22.35
00:26.68
NS
NS
NS

Time

00:33.29
00:35.73
00:37.68
00:37.77
00:39.73
00:40.05
00:42.23

Time

00:31.88
00:31.90
00:32.46
00:33.07
00:33.20
00:33.25
00:33.42
00:33.54
00:34.53
00:35.19
00:35.72
00:36.25
00:39.90
00:40.08
00:40.69
00:43.14
00:52.40
NS
NS
NS
NS

Time

00:28.19
00:28.66
00:29.39
00:29.43
00:30.10
00:30.90
00:31.08
00:31.52
00:32.50
00:32.69
00:35.45
00:37.50
NS
NS
NS

Time

00:26.44
00:26.94
00:26.95
00:27.44
00:28.32
00:28.34
00:28.51
00:28.66
00:29.94
00:30.31
00:32.35
NS

Points
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